
BMS Summer School 2014

Applied Analysis for Materials

Week One

Registration: Monday, 25 Aug, 8:30 – 9:30, outside the lecture hall, MA041.

Mon 25 Aug Tue 26 Aug Wed 27 Aug Thu 28 Aug Fri 29 Aug

0930-1100 Bandelow Ortner Peletier Mielke Peletier

C o f f e e  b r e a k

1130-1300 Ortner Bandelow Mielke Peletier Mielke

L u n c h  b r e a k

1430-1600 Exerc. for 
Lec. Ortner

Exerc. for 
Lec. 
Bandelow

Free 
afternoon

Exerc. for 
Lec. Mielke

Exerc. for 
Lec. Peletier

C o f f e e  b r e a k C o f f e e  b r e a k

1630-1645
1650-1705
1725-1740
1745-1800

Mishra
Loarca
Tomovski
Topkarcı

Erceg
Mittnenzweig
Cazeaux

Exerc. for 
Lec. Mielke

Film
„Colors of 
Math“

Week Two

Mon 01 Sep Tue 02 Sep Wed 03 Sep Thu 04 Sep Fri 05 Sep

0930-1100 Hömberg Le Bris Knees Wagner Knees

C o f f e e  b r e a k

1130-1300 Wagner Hömberg Le Bris Knees Le Bris

L u n c h  b r e a k

1430-1600 Exerc. for 
Lec. 
Hömberg

Exerc. for Lec. 
Le Bris

Free 
afternoon

Exerc. for 
Lec. 
Wagner

Exerc. for 
Lec. Knees

C o f f e e  b r e a k C o f f e e  b r e a k

1630-1645
1650-1705
1725-1740
1745-1800

Bittner
Martin
Mrevlishvili
Tapay

Minvielle

Yadav
Gachechiladze

Exerc. for 
Lec. Le Bris

Free 
afternoon

All talks and exercises will take place in Lecture Hall MA041 (Maths building TU 
Berlin, Str. des 17. Juni 136, 10623 Berlin, ground floor).

This School is supported by EPSRC at the University of Warwick within the MASDOC 
programme. The movie "Colors of Math" will be presented by courtesy of the producer 
Ekaterina Eremenko (SFB Discretization in Geometry and Dynamics, TU Berlin).
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